
MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Cardea • Fletton • City Centre • Dogsthorpe
Yaxley • Fletton • City Centre • Welland 5

PARTS OF THE JOURNEYS MARKED IN PINK OPERATE ON MONDAY TO FRIDAY ONLY

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES

route number

Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Main Street Chapel Street 
Yaxley Crossroads
Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road
Farcet Church
Cardea Apollo Avenue
Stanground Corner
London Road Drill Hall
Peterborough rail station
City Centre Queensgate bay 12 arrive
                         	 depart
Eastfield Regional College
Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue
Dogsthorpe Chestnut Avenue
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent
Dogsthorpe Welland Road PO
Welland Belvoir Way

route number

Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Main Street Chapel Street 
Yaxley Crossroads
Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road
Farcet Church
Cardea Apollo Avenue
Stanground Corner
London Road Drill Hall
City Centre Queensgate bay 12 arrive
                         	 depart
Eastfield Regional College
Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue
Dogsthorpe Chestnut Avenue
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent
Dogsthorpe Welland Road PO
Welland Belvoir Way

5
M-F

0623
0630
0632
q
q
q

0637

5

0623
0626
0633
0636
0641
q

0647
0652
0657
0659
0703
0710
0712
q
q
q

0717

5

0730
0737
0742
q

0749
0753
0800
0802
0804
0808

5
M-F
0603
0606
0613
0616
0621
q

0627
0632
0637
0639
0643
0650
0652
q
q
q

0657

5

0643
0646
0653
0656
0701
q

0707
0712
q

0719
0723
0730
0732
q
q
q

0737

5
M-F

0633
0640
0642
0644
0648

5

0650
0657
0702
q

0709
0713
0720
0722
0724
0728

5

1723
1726
1733
1736
1741
q

1747
1752
1759
1803
1810
1812
q
q
q

1817

5

0723
0726
0733
0736
0741
q

0747
0752
q

0759
0803
0810
0812
q
q
q

0817

5

0653
0700
0702
0704
0708

5

1650
1657
1702
1709
1713
1720
1722
1724
1728

5

1730
1737
1742
1749
1753
1800
1802
1804
1808

5

1710
1717
1722
1729
1733
1740
1742
1744
1748

5

1643
1646
1653
1656
1701
q

1707
1712
1719
1723
1730
1732
q
q
q

1737

5

1703
1706
1713
1716
1721
q

1727
1732
1739
1743
1750
1752
q
q
q

1757

5

0703
0706
0713
0716
0721
q

0727
0732
q

0739
0743
0750
0752
q
q
q

0757

5

0710
0717
0722
q

0729
0733
0740
0742
0744
0748

5

50
57
02
09
13
20
22
24
28

5

10
17
22
29
33
40
42
44
48

5

43
46
53
56
01
q
07
12
19
23
30
32
q
q
q
37

5

03
06
13
16
21
q
27
32
39
43
50
52
q
q
q
57

5

30
37
42
49
53
00
02
04
08

5

23
26
33
36
41
q
47
52
59
03
10
12
q
q
q
17

5

0810
0817
0822
q

0829
0833
0840
0842
0844
0848

5

0743
0746
0753
0756
0801
q

0807
0812
q

0819
0823
0830
0832
q
q
q

0837

5

0750
0757
0802
q

0809
0813
0820
0822
0824
0828

5

0803
0806
0813
0816
0821
q

0827
0832
q

0839
0843
0850
0852
q
q
q

0857

5

0830
0837
0842
0849
0853
0900
0902
0904
0908

Continued on next pageM-F - Runs on Mondays to Fridays Only
Sat - Runs on Saturdays Only

if  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. to get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



SUNDAYS INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Cardea • Fletton • City Centre • Dogsthorpe
Yaxley • Fletton • City Centre • Welland 5

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES

5

0818
0824
0829
0836
0841
0847
0849
0851
0854

5

0834
0837
0842
0845
0850
q

0854
0859
0906
0911
0917
0919
q
q

0923

5

34
37
42
45
50
q
54
59
06
11
17
19
q
q
23

5

18
24
29
36
41
47
49
51
54

5

2218
2224
2229
2236
2241
2247
2249
2251
2254

5

2234
2237
2242
2245
2250
q

2254
2259
2306
2311
2317
2319
q
q

2323

route number

Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Main Street Chapel Street 
Yaxley Crossroads
Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road
Farcet Church
Cardea Apollo Avenue
Stanground Corner
London Road Drill Hall
City Centre Queensgate bay 12 arrive
                         	 depart
Eastfield Regional College
Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue
Dogsthorpe Chestnut Avenue
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent
Welland Belvoir Way

M-F - Runs on Mondays to Fridays Only
Sat - Runs on Saturdays Only

This timetable starts 3 September 2017

All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair 
user.

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES

route number

Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Main Street Chapel Street 
Yaxley Crossroads
Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road
Farcet Church
Cardea Apollo Avenue
Stanground Corner
London Road Drill Hall
City Centre Queensgate bay 12 arrive
                         	 depart
Eastfield Regional College
Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue
Dogsthorpe Chestnut Avenue
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent
Dogsthorpe Welland Road PO
Welland Belvoir Way

5

1750
1757
1802
1809
1813
1820
1822
1824
1828
1831

5

1803
1806
1813
1816
1821
q

1827
1832
1839
1843
1850
1852
q
q
q

1857

5

2243
2246
2251
2254
2259
q

2303
2308
2315
2319
2325
2327
q
q
q

2331

5

1927
1933
1938
1945
1949
1955
1957
1959
2002

5

27
33
38
45
49
55
57
59
02

5

1843
1846
1851
1854
1859
q

1903
1908
1915
1919
1925
1927
q
q
q

1931

5

1810
1817
1822
1829
1833
1840
1842
1844
1848

5

2227
2233
2238
2245
2249
2255
2257
2259
2302

5

1743
1746
1753
1756
1801
q

1807
1812
1819
1823
1830
1832
q
q
q

1837

5

43
46
51
54
59
q
03
08
15
19
25
27
q
q
q
31

5

2143
2146
2151
2154
2159
q

2203
2208
2215
2219
2225
2227
q
q
q

2231

if  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. to get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Dogsthorpe • City Centre • Fletton • Cardea
Welland • City Centre • Fletton • Yaxley 5

route number

Welland Belvoir Way
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 
Dogsthorpe Welland Road PO
Dogsthorpe Central Avenue
Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue
Eastfield Regional College
City Centre Queensgate bay 7 	 arrive
                         	 depart
London Road Drill Hall
Stanground Corner
Cardea Apollo Avenue
Farcet Church
Yaxley Windsor Road

route number

Welland Belvoir Way
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 
Dogsthorpe Welland Road PO
Dogsthorpe Central Avenue
Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue
Eastfield Regional College
City Centre Queensgate bay 7 	 arrive
                         	 depart
London Road Drill Hall
Stanground Corner
Cardea Apollo Avenue
Farcet Church
Yaxley Windsor Road

5
M-F

0629
0632
0637
0639
0641
0647
0650
0657
0702
0709

5

0709
0712
0717
0719
0721
0727
0730
0737
0742
0749

5
M-F

0649
0652
0657
0659
0701
0707
0710
0717
0722
0729

5

0641
q
q

0647
0649
0651
0657
0700
0707
0712
q

0717
0720

5

0721
q
q

0727
0729
0731
0737
0740
0747
0752
q

0757
0800

5

0729
0732
0737
0739
0741
0747
0750
0757
0802
0809

5

0749
0752
0757
0759
0801
0807
0810
0817
0822
0829

5

0741
q
q

0747
0749
0751
0757
0800
0807
0812
q

0817
0820

5

0801
q
q

0807
0809
0811
0817
0820
0827
0832
q

0837
0840

5

0701
q
q

0707
0709
0711
0717
0720
0727
0732
q

0737
0740

5

41
q
q
47
49
51
57
00
07
12
q
17
20

5

0841
q
q

0847
0849
0851
0857
0900
0907
0912
q

0917
0920

5

21
q
q
27
29
31
37
40
47
52
q
57
00

5

0821
q
q

0827
0829
0831
0837
0840
0847
0852
q

0857
0900

5

01
q
q
07
09
11
17
20
27
32
q
37
40

5

0901
q
q

0907
0909
0911
0917
0920
0927
0932
q

0937
0940

5

49
52
57
59
01
07
10
17
22
29

5

0849
0852
0857
0859
0901
0907
0910
0917
0922
0929

5

29
32
37
39
41
47
50
57
02
09

5

0829
0832
0837
0839
0841
0847
0850
0857
0902
0909

5

09
12
17
19
21
27
30
37
42
49

5

0809
0812
0817
0819
0821
0827
0830
0837
0842
0849

5

1641
q
q

1647
1649
1651
1657
1700
1707
1712
q

1717
1720

5

1721
q
q

1727
1729
1731
1737
1740
1747
1752
q

1757
1800

5

1701
q
q

1707
1709
1711
1717
1720
1727
1732
q

1737
1740

5

1629
1632
1637
1639
1641
1647
1650
1657
1702
1709

5

1649
1652
1657
1659
1701
1707
1710
1717
1722
1729

5

1709
1712
1717
1719
1721
1727
1730
1737
1742
1749

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES

PARTS OF THE JOURNEYS MARKED IN PINK OPERATE ON MONDAY TO FRIDAY ONLY

Continued on next pageM-F - Runs on Mondays to Fridays Only
Sat - Runs on Saturdays Only

if  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. to get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



SUNDAYS INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Dogsthorpe • City Centre • Fletton • Cardea
Welland • City Centre • Fletton • Yaxley 5

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

5

0828
q
q

0831
0833
0835
0840
0845
0852
0857
0904

5

0854
0856
0901
0903
0905
0910
0915
0922
0927
q

0931
0934

5

54
56
01
03
05
10
15
22
27
q
31
34

5

28
q
q
31
33
35
40
45
52
57
04

5

2128
q
q

2131
2133
2135
2140
2145
2152
2157
2204

5

2154
2156
2201
2203
2205
2210
2215
2222
2227
q

2231
2234

5

2228
q
q

2231
2233
2235
2240
2245
2252
2257
2304

5

2254
2256
2301
2303
2305
2310
2315
2322
2327
q

2331
2334
2337
2342
2345

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES

M-F - Runs on Mondays to Fridays Only
Sat - Runs on Saturdays Only

This timetable starts 3 September 2017

All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair 
user.

route number

Welland Belvoir Way
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 
Dogsthorpe Welland Road PO
Dogsthorpe Central Avenue
Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue
Eastfield Regional College
City Centre Queensgate bay 7 	 arrive
                         	 depart
London Road Drill Hall
Stanground Corner
Cardea Apollo Avenue
Farcet Church
Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Main Street Chapel Street
Yaxley Crossroads
Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road

route number

Welland Belvoir Way
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 
Dogsthorpe Welland Road PO
Dogsthorpe Central Avenue
Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue
Eastfield Regional College
City Centre Queensgate bay 7 	 arrive
                         	 depart
London Road Drill Hall
Stanground Corner
Cardea Apollo Avenue
Farcet Church
Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Main Street Chapel Street
Yaxley Crossroads
Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road

5

37
q
q
40
42
44
49
52
59
04
11

5

2237
q
q

2240
2242
2244
2249
2252
2259
2304
2311

5

03
05
10
12
14
19
22
29
34
q
38
41

5

2203
2205
2210
2212
2214
2219
2222
2229
2234
q

2238
2241

5

2303
2305
2310
2312
2314
2319
2322
2329
2334
q

2338
2341
2344
2349
2352

5

1801
q
q

1807
1809
1811
1817
1820
1827
1832
q

1837
1840
1843
1848
1851

5

1741
q
q

1747
1749
1751
1757
1800
1807
1812
q

1817
1820
1823
1828
1831

5

1841
q
q

1847
1849
1851
1857
1900
1907
1912
1919

5

1729
1732
1737
1739
1741
1747
1750
1757
1802
1809

5

1809
1812
1817
1819
1821
1827
1830
1837
1842
1849

5

1749
1752
1757
1759
1801
1807
1810
1817
1822
1829

5

1903
1905
1910
1912
1914
1919
1922
1929
1934
q

1938
1941

5

1937
q
q

1940
1942
1944
1949
1952
1959
2004
2011

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES

if  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. to get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com


